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Individual Results — Rossignhol Race Course, Round 2 2024

Bib

56
300
106

62
23
201

52
21
105
14

29
203
301

25

22

24

302
104

31
102
111

17
110
200

Name
Shannon  Cuthertson
Phoebe Hoy
Elise Bocking
Jude Lene
Linda Mcintosh
Adele M Kelly
Caroline  Mackley
Cat Davies
Donna Gregorski
Urs Wenger
Duncan Burns
Scott Bocking
Kim Clifford
Nicholas  Kennedy
Randy Wieman
Mark Stevens
Simon May
ScotR Daly
Peter Davies
Rowen Kelly
Zali Offord
Gee Stafford
Mila Randall
Annabelle Jones
Willow Philot
Georgette Philpott
Alessia Diver
Sonia Lindell
Tess Shanahan

Run1

26.18
26.86
27.82
28.19
29.21
32.12
33.14

DSQ
41.62

23.76
23.98
24.41
25.28
25.85
26.04
26.48
27.13
30.09
32.78
33.63

21.80

22.59
22.79
23.25
23.57
23.67
24.23
24.30

Run2 Time

25.13
26.77
29.14
29.59
30.37
30.24
32.93
33.76
42.53

23.59
23.64
25.13
25.90
27.67
26.05
26.81
27.13
28.05
32.87
35.28

21.40
22.15

24.35
23.67
24.94
24.93
25.48
24.27

25.13
26.77
27.82
28.19
29.21
30.24
32.93
33.76
41.62

23.59
23.64
24.41
25.28
25.85
26.04
26.48
27.13
28.05
32.78
33.63

21.40
22.15
22.59
22.79
23.25
23.57
23.67
24.23
24.27

WcCP

100
80
60
50

40
30
20
10

100
80
60
50
40
30
20
10

100
80
60
50
40
30
20
10



10
11
12
13
15
16

Ski Men
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Snowboard Women
1
2

Snowboard Men
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Telemark Men
1
2
3

11
42
108

27
12

16
13
10
43
20
19
107
28

65

61

100

66

44
109

18
26

Georgina
Julie
Victoria
Sarah
Alice
Lana)

A

Felix
Djano
Toby
Peter
Michael A
Harry
Andrew
Axel
Justin

Raissa
Aggie

Lachlan
Richard J
Simon
Antonio

Trent
Stuart
David
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Fiesta Font
Kehoe
Jones
Jones
Chilcott
Brajdic

Jones
Lusinchki
Harmsen
Mcintyre Shying
Fuchs

Satsias

Perrett

Peek

Lyster
McDonell

Zhu
Dobrzynska

Skellet
Carroll
Gardner
Garcia

Kaufman
Diver
Kuhn

24.85
24.94
25.40
25.63
30.31
30.65

21.10
21.49
21.97
22.17
22.24
24.05
25.32
25.19
25.35
27.58

33.03
34.28

31.02
31.08
31.42
32.40

26.64
30.00
DSQ

24.58

DSQ
27.25
25.54
28.28
30.95

21.16
21.16

22.87
22.32
25.29
24.06
25.93
26.77
28.34

32.47
34.50

32.87
32.42
32.12
32.61

27.01
29.75
32.44

24.58
24.94
25.40
25.54
28.28
30.65

21.10
21.16
21.97
22.17
22.24
24.05
24.06
25.19
25.35
27.58

32.47
34.28

31.02
31.08
31.42
32.40

26.64
29.75
32.44

100
80
60
50
40
30
20
10

100

100
80
60

100
80
60



